
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - BUDDS CREEK, MD

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JUNE 13, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT BUDDS CREEK

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  655.8141

29 A. Short  957.8482

15 T. Ferry  358.0543

26 M. Byrne  658.2904

40 J. Hill  758.3235

902 C. Cooper  658.5566

917 E. Sorby  559.3667

24 C. Summey  459.3928

12 D. Vuillemin  759.5599

86 M. Willard  559.61810

335 K. Tobin  659.81211

702 J. Albertson  459.86112

132 B. Laninovich  459.89513

42 P. Carpenter  559.92314

75 R. Renner  61:00.21215

74 C. Blose  31:00.21516

37 J. Thomas  81:00.33517

722 J. Lewis  91:00.43418

109 M. Boni  41:00.47519

94 K. Rookstool  81:00.51420

66 J. Marsack  61:00.56421

55 A. Balbi  41:00.63922

801 J. Alessi  31:00.74323

56 S. Skinner  91:00.87324

79 J. Sipes  31:00.96925

27 N. Wey  71:01.19626

873 J. Carpenter  71:01.35427

183 M. Blose  31:01.45428

136 B. Carsten  41:01.56829

629 T. Boughten  51:01.59230

39 R. Clark  71:01.61831

709 T. Bright  31:02.63232

547 A. Blessing  21:03.28233

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

902 C. Cooper  231.9651

40 J. Hill  232.0352

27 N. Wey  232.1083

702 J. Albertson  232.3364

801 J. Alessi  232.6775

26 M. Byrne  232.7096

7 J. Stewart  232.8237

132 B. Laninovich  232.8578

79 J. Sipes  232.8589

29 A. Short  232.92610

12 D. Vuillemin  233.01111

94 K. Rookstool  233.07812

335 K. Tobin  233.11813

183 M. Blose  233.25014

74 C. Blose  233.37115

56 S. Skinner  233.46716

722 J. Lewis  233.57617

109 M. Boni  233.61018

15 T. Ferry  333.91719

75 R. Renner  234.06120

24 C. Summey  434.13721

136 B. Carsten  234.18022

42 P. Carpenter  634.57623

547 A. Blessing  234.79824

86 M. Willard  534.89025

55 A. Balbi  434.97826

37 J. Thomas  835.09627

917 E. Sorby  235.10328

39 R. Clark  535.23329

66 J. Marsack  635.47130

629 T. Boughten  635.48131

873 J. Carpenter  935.49132

709 T. Bright  735.67133

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  326.0191

15 T. Ferry  326.4772

29 A. Short  926.6143

24 C. Summey  227.1564

27 N. Wey  827.2255

40 J. Hill  227.2536

902 C. Cooper  427.3317

42 P. Carpenter  827.6158

94 K. Rookstool  827.6739

55 A. Balbi  427.72610

79 J. Sipes  327.75711

56 S. Skinner  927.76012

39 R. Clark  527.78213

702 J. Albertson  427.80914

801 J. Alessi  227.86615

26 M. Byrne  627.89716

86 M. Willard  727.93317

132 B. Laninovich  627.93618

74 C. Blose  628.01519

75 R. Renner  628.04820

37 J. Thomas  828.08021

629 T. Boughten  728.08622

12 D. Vuillemin  228.08723

335 K. Tobin  328.15824

917 E. Sorby  728.17625

109 M. Boni  228.23826

873 J. Carpenter  828.24227

66 J. Marsack  828.25828

136 B. Carsten  428.27029

547 A. Blessing  228.30730

722 J. Lewis  428.46131

183 M. Blose  828.48132

709 T. Bright  728.87933
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